with Capless Swivel Design, USB 3.2 Gen 1 USB 2.0
Thumb Drive Pen Drive Memory Stick, Blaze B30 Series |
B00JT0E56M ( B00JT0E56M ) 
HSN:85235100

₹592.37 ₹0.00 1 ₹592.37 18% IGST ₹106.63 ₹699.00

Shipping Charges ₹66.95 -₹66.95 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹106.63 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 9yK5T0rgvfm9i4Oy0Gnr Date & Time: 13/11/2025, 08:48:48 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* GMR Airport City, Survey No.